BAIANA DE OR‘IENT‘AQ&‘O

Angelo Gabriel Nunes Santana

Caatinga Trekkers
Strecke : H Junior A

Lange : 1900m (Steigung 20m)

Zeit : 0:31:45 (16'43"/km)
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LoOoNoULRWNE

00:01:40
00:04:31
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00:07:52
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CAMBO 2025 Sprint 12 Etapa
Arembepe - Camacari - BA 5.4.2025
Federacao Baiana de Orientacao

6'03"/km
43'45"/km
71'15"/km
8'48"/km
5'10"/km
7'36"/km
149'04"/km
7'01"/km
13'31"/km
6'33"/km
8'44"/km
11'29"/km
5'57"/km
3'42"/km

3/4 O.K.

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. Jackson Das Virgens De Jesus 0:25:14
2. Andrey De Jesus Araujo 0:29:32
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